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BEZIERS D14 0 15
MARAUSSAN 4,00 D39 4,00 25
MAUREILHAN 2,50 D39 6,50 50
CAPESTANG 9,50 D16 16,00 36
D16 / D16E1 -->D418
OUVEILHAN 9,00 D418 25,00 39
SALLELES 4,00 D1118 29,00 15
ST MARCEL  D AUDE 3,00 D607 32,00 20
MARCORIGNAN 2,00 D1118 34,00 30
NEVIAN 2,50 D524 36,50 25
D6113 / D524 2,00 D524 38,50 50
COL DE LA MUETTE ,50 D6113 39,00 45
 /D6113 / D24 1,00 D24 40,00 40
ORNAISONS 4,50 D123 44,50 37
D123 / sur  autoroute 2,00 D123 46,50 48
MONTSERRET 8,00 D123 54,50 70
 D123 / D611  donos 3,00 D611 57,50 92
RIPAUD 5,50 D611 63,00 66
DURBAN  ravit 6,50 D611 69,50 95DURBAN  ravit 6,50 D611 69,50 95
VILLENEUVE LES CORBIERES 5,00 D611 74,50 130
COL D EXTREME 6,50 D611 81,00 251
TUCHAN 6,00 D611 87,00 180
PAZIOLS 4,00 D611 91,00 136
D611 /  D117 13,00 D117 104,00 89
ST PAUL DE FENOUILLET 15,00 D117 119,00 260
HOTEL LE CHATELET  2,50 D117 121,50 265

ratio       9,28

DURBAN

CHEZ PRANO
39 avenue de Narbonne
11360 DURBAN-CORBIERES
+33 4 68 33 49 68

Dénivelé            1127m




